





Mining
Operations

Total

Permitted Acres
Disturbed

Exploration
Projects

Total

Permit Acres
Disturbed

Permitted Disturbance (acres)

Private Public

76,175.15 88,013.48

164,188.63

Private Public

2,619.43 6,164.04

8,783.47

Reported Disturbance (acres)

Private Public

63,975.38 57,905.35

121,880.73

Private Public

1,087.69 2,075.07

3,162.76

Bonds

Letters of
Credit

CD/Cash

Corporate
Guarantee

USFS
Bond Pool
TOTAL

$328.2
$654.5

$210.6
$412.7

$214.0
$618.1

$4.7 $9.3 $3.9

$187.3 $182.0 $179.7

$13.5
$2.2
$1,182.0

$12.3
$2.3
$829.9

$12.5
$2.7
$1,038.6

$480
$545

$998.9
$413.4

$1,165.6
$489.8

$6.2 $7.0 $11.7

$183.7 $183.0  $180.3

$13.3 $13.3 $16.0
$2.2 $2.2 $2.2
$1,230.4 $1,617.8 $1,865.6




Permit Application (NAC 519A.225)

Permit Modification (NAC 519A.227)
Major Modification (25% or more change in approved plan acreage)

Minor Modification (greater than 10 acres but <25% change)
Other Modification (10 acres or less change in approved plan acreage)
Permit Modification Subtotal

Total

Combined Mine
and Exploration

$7,129.29

$32,250.50
$34,712.00
$12,500.00
$79,462.50

$86,591.79




Mining Operations

Exploration Projects

Total Annual Fees

I Total Amount

Yy
(NRS 519A.260)

$438,732.44

$9,094.91

$447,827.35

y
(NAC 519A.235)
$553,600.00 $992,332.44

$51,200.00 $60,294.91

$604,800.00 $1,052,627.35







